
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Stanford 287  283       570  +2 
2  2   UC Davis 291  295       586  +18 
7  3   UNLV  298  294       592  +24 

T8  4   California 300  295       595  +27 
5  5   Oregon 296  300       596  +28 
3  6   San Jose State  292  309       601  +33 

T11  7   San Diego State  305  297       602  +34 
T11  8   Colorado 305  298       603  +35 

4  9   Denver 295  309       604  +36 
6  T10   UC Irvine 297  308       605  +37 

10  T10   Long Beach State 303  302       605  +37 
T8  12   Oregon State  300  308       608  +40 
14  13   Fresno State 309  302       611  +43 
13  14   San Francisco 307  307       614  +46 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Dana Finkelstein  UNLV  69  68       137  -5   
T8 T2   Lauren Kim  Stanford  71  68       139  -3   
T3 T2   Casey Danielson  Stanford  70  69       139  -3   
T3 T4   Mariah Stackhouse  Stanford  70  71       141  -1   
T3 T4   Cassy Isagawa  Oregon  70  71       141  -1   
T3 T6   Lauren Sewell  Oregon State  70  72       142  E   
T1 T6   Lucia Gutierrez  California  69  73       142  E   
T13 T8   Betty Chen  UC Davis  73  72       145  +3   
T13 T8   Tonje Daffinrud  Denver  73  72       145  +3   
T3 T10   Rachelle Reali  San Jose State  70  76       146  +4   
T26 T10   Andrea Wong  UC Davis  75  71       146  +4   
T13 T12   Kristin Coleman  Colorado  73  74       147  +5   
T8 T12   Ronnie Valerio  UC Irvine  71  76       147  +5   
T17 T12   Sara Banke  UC Irvine  74  73       147  +5   
T8 T15   Bev Vatananugulkit  UC Davis  71  77       148  +6   
T17 T15   Paige Spiranac  San Diego State  74  74       148  +6   
T11 T17   Paige Lee  UC Davis  72  77       149  +7   
T11 T17   Clare Sorensen  San Francisco  72  77       149  +7   
T49 T17   Nicola Roessler  California  78  71       149  +7   
T49 T17   Emma Henrikson  San Diego State  78  71       149  +7   
T26 T21   Demi Mak  UNLV  75  75       150  +8   
T34 T21   Shawnee Martinez  Long Beach State  76  74       150  +8   
T17 T21   Megan Osland  San Jose State  74  76       150  +8   
T17 T21   Madchen Ly  Fresno State  74  76       150  +8   
T34 T21   Ayaka Suzuki  San Francisco  76  74       150  +8   
T17 T21   Cathleen Santoso  Oregon  74  76       150  +8   
T34 T21   Sirene Blair  San Diego State  76  74       150  +8   
T34 T28   Hannah Suh  California  76  75       151  +9   
T17 T28   Elyse Smidinger  Denver  74  77       151  +9   
T26 T28   Marcella Pranovia  Oregon  75  76       151  +9   
T34 T28   Blair Lewis  UC Davis  76  75       151  +9   
T42 T28   Jennifer Coleman  Colorado  77  74       151  +9   
T26 T28   Alexis Keating  Colorado  75  76       151  +9   
T26 T28   Chaewon Park  Long Beach State  75  76       151  +9   
T42 T35   Marissa Mar *  Stanford  77  75       152  +10   
T42 T35   Krysta Clark  Fresno State  77  75       152  +10   
T17 T35   Isabel Southard  Denver  74  78       152  +10   
T49 T38   Quirine Eijkenboom  Stanford  78  75       153  +11   
T60 T38   Marguerite Swearinge  UNLV  79  74       153  +11   
T26 T38   Mayko Chwen Wang  UNLV  75  78       153  +11   
T49 T38   Hannah Sodersten  Fresno State  78  75       153  +11   
T26 T42   Stephanie Gibri  San Jose State  75  79       154  +12   
T49 T42   Carly Childs  California  78  76       154  +12   
T42 T42   Morgan Thompson  California  77  77       154  +12   

T13 T42   Alex Kristofersson  San Jose State  73  81       154  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T42   Seshia Telles  Oregon State  77  77       154  +12   
T34 T47   Samantha Chan  UC Irvine  76  79       155  +13   
T49 T47   Caroline Inglis  Oregon  78  77       155  +13   
T42 T47   Maria F. Villegas  San Diego State  77  78       155  +13   
T49 T47   Kassidy Teare  Long Beach State  78  77       155  +13   
T42 T47   Cali Hipp  Oregon  77  78       155  +13   
T34 T47   Mariko Tumangan  Stanford  76  79       155  +13   
T17 T53   Rachael Watton  Denver  74  82       156  +14   
T49 T53   Chelsea Saelee  Oregon State  78  78       156  +14   
T26 T53   Anica Yoo  Oregon State  75  81       156  +14   
70 T53   Jamie Oleksiew  Colorado  82  74       156  +14   

T49 T53   Danielle Frasier *  Stanford  78  78       156  +14   
T49 T53   My Leander  San Jose State  78  78       156  +14   
T64 T53   Gudrun Bra Bjorgvins  Fresno State  80  76       156  +14   
T64 T60   Avery French  UNLV  80  77       157  +15   
T34 T60   Kaley In  UC Irvine  76  81       157  +15   
T64 T60   Peppiina Kaija  San Francisco  80  77       157  +15   
T17 T63   Janelle Sua  Long Beach State  74  84       158  +16   
T60 T63   Alison Lillie  San Francisco  79  79       158  +16   
T60 65   Taryn Yee  UC Irvine  79  80       159  +17   
74 66   Ashley Greer  Long Beach State  85  75       160  +18   

T64 67   Victoria House *  San Francisco  80  81       161  +19   
T49 T68   Jisoo Keel *  Stanford  78  84       162  +20   
T64 T68   Natalie Vivaldi  Colorado  80  82       162  +20   
T60 T70   Mariell Bruun  Denver  79  84       163  +21   
69 T70   Emelie Lundstrom  San Francisco  81  82       163  +21   
73 72   Maureen Dunnagan  San Diego State  84  82       166  +24   

T71 73   Sandra Livas  Fresno State  83  85       168  +26   
T71 74   Ashlee Pickerell  Oregon State  83  86       169  +27   
75 75   Claudia Daves *  Colorado  88  84       172  +30   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Stanford 287 283 570
T2 Lauren Kim (3) 71 68 139

T2 Casey Danielson (4) 70 69 139

T4 Mariah Stackhouse (2) 70 71 141

T38 Quirine Eijkenboom (5) 78 75 153

T47 Mariko Tumangan (1) 76 79 155

2 UC Davis 291 295 586
T8 Betty Chen (5) 73 72 145

T10 Andrea Wong (4) 75 71 146

T15 Bev Vatananugulkit (1) 71 77 148

T17 Paige Lee (2) 72 77 149

T28 Blair Lewis (3) 76 75 151

3 UNLV 298 294 592
1 Dana Finkelstein (1) 69 68 137

T21 Demi Mak (2) 75 75 150

T38 Mayko Chwen Wang (3) 75 78 153

T38 Marguerite Swearinge (5) 79 74 153

T60 Avery French (4) 80 77 157

4 California 300 295 595
T6 Lucia Gutierrez (3) 69 73 142

T17 Nicola Roessler (5) 78 71 149

T28 Hannah Suh (1) 76 75 151

T42 Morgan Thompson (2) 77 77 154

T42 Carly Childs (4) 78 76 154

5 Oregon 296 300 596
T4 Cassy Isagawa (1) 70 71 141

T21 Cathleen Santoso (2) 74 76 150

T28 Marcella Pranovia (5) 75 76 151

T47 Cali Hipp (3) 77 78 155

T47 Caroline Inglis (4) 78 77 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 San Jose State 292 309 601
T10 Rachelle Reali (3) 70 76 146

T21 Megan Osland (4) 74 76 150

T42 Alex Kristofersson (2) 73 81 154

T42 Stephanie Gibri (5) 75 79 154

T53 My Leander (1) 78 78 156

7 San Diego State 305 297 602
T15 Paige Spiranac (3) 74 74 148

T17 Emma Henrikson (1) 78 71 149

T21 Sirene Blair (2) 76 74 150

T47 Maria F. Villegas (5) 77 78 155

72 Maureen Dunnagan (4) 84 82 166

8 Colorado 305 298 603
T12 Kristin Coleman (1) 73 74 147

T28 Jennifer Coleman (2) 77 74 151

T28 Alexis Keating (4) 75 76 151

T53 Jamie Oleksiew (3) 82 74 156

T68 Natalie Vivaldi (5) 80 82 162

9 Denver 295 309 604
T8 Tonje Daffinrud (1) 73 72 145

T28 Elyse Smidinger (5) 74 77 151

T35 Isabel Southard (3) 74 78 152

T53 Rachael Watton (4) 74 82 156

T70 Mariell Bruun (2) 79 84 163

T10 UC Irvine 297 308 605
T12 Sara Banke (1) 74 73 147

T12 Ronnie Valerio (3) 71 76 147

T47 Samantha Chan (2) 76 79 155

T60 Kaley In (5) 76 81 157

65 Taryn Yee (4) 79 80 159

T10 Long Beach State 303 302 605
T21 Shawnee Martinez (1) 76 74 150

T28 Chaewon Park (2) 75 76 151

T47 Kassidy Teare (3) 78 77 155

T63 Janelle Sua (5) 74 84 158

66 Ashley Greer (4) 85 75 160
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Oregon State 300 308 608
T6 Lauren Sewell (5) 70 72 142

T42 Seshia Telles (4) 77 77 154

T53 Anica Yoo (1) 75 81 156

T53 Chelsea Saelee (2) 78 78 156

74 Ashlee Pickerell (3) 83 86 169

13 Fresno State 309 302 611
T21 Madchen Ly (1) 74 76 150

T35 Krysta Clark (4) 77 75 152

T38 Hannah Sodersten (2) 78 75 153

T53 Gudrun Bra Bjorgvins (3) 80 76 156

73 Sandra Livas (5) 83 85 168

14 San Francisco 307 307 614
T17 Clare Sorensen (1) 72 77 149

T21 Ayaka Suzuki (2) 76 74 150

T60 Peppiina Kaija (5) 80 77 157

T63 Alison Lillie (3) 79 79 158

T70 Emelie Lundstrom (4) 81 82 163

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T35 Marissa Mar (Stanford) 77 75 152

T53 Danielle Frasier (Stanford) 78 78 156

67 Victoria House (San Francisco) 80 81 161

T68 Jisoo Keel (Stanford) 78 84 162

75 Claudia Daves (Colorado) 88 84 172

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Par 3 Scoring
M. Pranovia Oregon 2.70 -3 
D. Finkelstein UNLV 2.80 -2 
C. Isagawa Oregon 2.90 -1 
L. Sewell Oregon St. 2.90 -1 
L. Kim Stanford 2.90 -1 
A. Wong UC Davis 2.90 -1 
B. Chen UC Davis 2.90 -1 
C. Danielson Stanford 2.90 -1 
S. Blair S.Diego St 2.90 -1 
T. Yee UC-Irvine 3.00 E 
R. Valerio UC-Irvine 3.00 E 
S. Gibri San Jose 3.00 E 
T. Daffinrud Denver 3.00 E 
M. Ly Fresno 3.00 E 
S. Banke UC-Irvine 3.00 E 
R. Watton Denver 3.10 +1 
C. Park LBSU 3.10 +1 
M. Chwen Wang UNLV 3.10 +1 
V. House USF 3.10 +1 
M. Villegas S.Diego St 3.10 +1 
M. Stackhouse Stanford 3.10 +1 
E. Henrikson S.Diego St 3.10 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Stackhouse Stanford 3.94 -1 
L. Kim Stanford 4.00 E 
D. Finkelstein UNLV 4.00 E 
L. Gutierrez Cal 4.00 E 
R. Reali San Jose 4.11 +2 
L. Sewell Oregon St. 4.11 +2 
D. Frasier Stanford 4.17 +3 
C. Isagawa Oregon 4.17 +3 
C. Danielson Stanford 4.17 +3 
P. Spiranac S.Diego St 4.22 +4 
D. Mak UNLV 4.22 +4 
M. Osland San Jose 4.22 +4 
K. Coleman Colorado 4.22 +4 
M. Mar Stanford 4.28 +5 
B. Vatananugulkit UC Davis 4.28 +5 
S. Banke UC-Irvine 4.28 +5 
C. Sorensen USF 4.28 +5 
S. Blair S.Diego St 4.28 +5 
A. Wong UC Davis 4.28 +5 
A. Keating Colorado 4.28 +5 
S. Martinez LBSU 4.28 +5 
K. Teare LBSU 4.33 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Danielson Stanford 4.38 -5 
T. Daffinrud Denver 4.50 -4 
R. Valerio UC-Irvine 4.63 -3 
N. Roessler Cal 4.63 -3 
D. Finkelstein UNLV 4.63 -3 
C. Isagawa Oregon 4.63 -3 
J. Coleman Colorado 4.75 -2 
K. Coleman Colorado 4.75 -2 
Q. Eijkenboom Stanford 4.75 -2 
J. Oleksiew Colorado 4.75 -2 
E. Henrikson S.Diego St 4.75 -2 
C. Inglis Oregon 4.75 -2 
B. Chen UC Davis 4.75 -2 
L. Kim Stanford 4.75 -2 
M. Stackhouse Stanford 4.88 -1 
H. Sodersten Fresno 4.88 -1 
A. Suzuki USF 4.88 -1 
C. Sorensen USF 4.88 -1 
L. Sewell Oregon St. 4.88 -1 
M. Ly Fresno 4.88 -1 
M. Chwen Wang UNLV 4.88 -1 
M. Tumangan Stanford 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
E. Smidinger Denver 1

Birdies 
D. Finkelstein UNLV 8
L. Sewell Oregon St. 7
K. Coleman Colorado 7
M. Ly Fresno 7
C. Danielson Stanford 7
L. Kim Stanford 6
P. Spiranac S.Diego St 6
M. Pranovia Oregon 6
B. Lewis UC Davis 6
B. Vatananugulkit UC Davis 6
S. Gibri San Jose 6
T. Daffinrud Denver 6
N. Roessler Cal 6
S. Banke UC-Irvine 6
C. Isagawa Oregon 6
R. Reali San Jose 5
M. Swearinge UNLV 5
M. Chwen Wang UNLV 5
P. Lee UC Davis 5
L. Gutierrez Cal 5
A. Kristofersson San Jose 5
M. Stackhouse Stanford 5

Pars 
D. Mak UNLV 29
L. Kim Stanford 27
M. Stackhouse Stanford 27
S. Blair S.Diego St 27
L. Gutierrez Cal 26
C. Isagawa Oregon 26
D. Finkelstein UNLV 25
K. In UC-Irvine 25
C. Danielson Stanford 25
E. Smidinger Denver 24
M. Mar Stanford 24
A. Keating Colorado 24
B. Chen UC Davis 24
R. Valerio UC-Irvine 24
R. Reali San Jose 23
L. Sewell Oregon St. 23
A. Wong UC Davis 23
T. Daffinrud Denver 23
I. Southard Denver 23
S. Chan UC-Irvine 23
P. Lee UC Davis 22
C. Childs Cal 22
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2014 Peg Barnard Invitational 76.13 75

2 2014 Peg Barnard Invitational 76.60 75

 

Total Average Scores
2014 Peg Barnard Invitational 76.37 150

 

Stanford Golf Course: 2014 Peg Barnard Invitational
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 486     15 47 11 2   

2 4 388     7 36 27 5   

3 3 166     5 43 24 3   

4 3 146     4 51 17 3   

5 4 390     3 37 30 4 1 

6 4 385     5 30 29 9 2 

7 5 488     18 45 11 1   

8 3 144     9 55 10 1   

9 4 340     3 31 30 8 3 

10 4 380     7 31 35 1 1 

11 4 350     8 39 23 5   

12 5 473     13 47 14 1   

13 4 386     3 37 29 5 1 

14 3 163     9 53 12 1   

15 4 361     5 53 14 3   

16 5 490     8 32 31 4   

17 3 155     6 42 25 2   

18 4 393     4 39 28 3 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 340 +0.72 

6 4 385 +0.65 

13 4 386 +0.52 

5 4 390 +0.51 

10 4 380 +0.44 

18 4 393 +0.44 

16 5 490 +0.41 

2 4 388 +0.40 

3 3 166 +0.33 

11 4 350 +0.33 

17 3 155 +0.31 

4 3 146 +0.25 

15 4 361 +0.20 

14 3 163 +0.07 

12 5 473 +0.04 

8 3 144 +0.04 

1 5 486 +0.00 

7 5 488 -0.07 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 386 +0.68 

10 4 380 +0.64 

6 4 385 +0.61 

9 4 340 +0.41 

2 4 388 +0.41 

16 5 490 +0.39 

4 3 146 +0.37 

3 3 166 +0.31 

17 3 155 +0.31 

15 4 361 +0.28 

18 4 393 +0.27 

14 3 163 +0.23 

5 4 390 +0.21 

11 4 350 +0.13 

8 3 144 +0.12 

1 5 486 +0.11 

12 5 473 -0.17 

7 5 488 -0.17 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 340 +0.72 

6 4 385 +0.65 

13 4 386 +0.52 

5 4 390 +0.51 

18 4 393 +0.44 

10 4 380 +0.44 

16 5 490 +0.41 

2 4 388 +0.40 

3 3 166 +0.33 

11 4 350 +0.33 

17 3 155 +0.31 

4 3 146 +0.25 

15 4 361 +0.20 

14 3 163 +0.07 

12 5 473 +0.04 

8 3 144 +0.04 

1 5 486 +0.00 

7 5 488 -0.07 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 486     22 103 21 3 1 

2 4 388     9 77 58 6   

3 3 166     6 96 42 6   

4 3 146     11 96 29 13 1 

5 4 390     10 85 48 5 2 

6 4 385     11 56 64 16 3 

7 5 488     35 99 15 1   

8 3 144     23 98 23 6   

9 4 340     9 70 53 15 3 

10 4 380     8 64 69 7 2 

11 4 350     16 90 37 7   

12 5 473   1 33 93 21 2   

13 4 386     4 71 58 15 2 

14 3 163     16 97 36 1   

15 4 361     12 97 35 5 1 

16 5 490     11 79 50 9 1 

17 3 155     9 91 45 5   

18 4 393     13 81 48 6 2 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Peg Barnard Invitational
Stanford Golf Course

Stanford, CA
2014 Peg Barnard Invitational 

Dates: Feb 15 - Feb 16 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4806&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

